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Barnwell, Lloyd H 
815 Porter Street 
#302 
Richmond, VA 23224

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

07/13/2021 $15.00 $105.00

Barnwell, Lloyd H 
815 Porter Street 
#302 
Richmond, VA 23224

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

08/13/2021 $15.00 $120.00

Barnwell, Lloyd H 
815 Porter Street 
#302 
Richmond, VA 23224

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

09/13/2021 $15.00 $135.00

Baron, Samuel  
2004 Cedar Cross Court 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Powhatan, VA

07/13/2021 $30.00 $210.00

Baron, Samuel  
2004 Cedar Cross Court 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Powhatan, VA

08/13/2021 $30.00 $240.00

Baron, Samuel  
2004 Cedar Cross Court 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Powhatan, VA

09/13/2021 $30.00 $270.00

Belcher, Jane I 
1928 Maiden Lane, SW 
Roanoke, VA 24015

1.Carilion Clinic RMH 
2.CRNA 
3.Roanoke, VA

07/29/2021 $20.00 $140.00

Belcher, Jane I 
1928 Maiden Lane, SW 
Roanoke, VA 24015

1.Carilion Clinic RMH 
2.CRNA 
3.Roanoke, VA

08/29/2021 $20.00 $160.00

Belcher, Jane I 
1928 Maiden Lane, SW 
Roanoke, VA 24015

1.Carilion Clinic RMH 
2.CRNA 
3.Roanoke, VA

09/29/2021 $20.00 $180.00

Blanchard, Robin  
11950 Silbyrd Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Midlothian

08/31/2021 $125.00 $205.00

Blanchard, Robin  
11950 Silbyrd Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Midlothian

09/27/2021 $10.00 $215.00

Blanchard, Stephen  
11950 Silbyrd Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.Midlothian

07/04/2021 $50.00 $350.00
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Blanchard, Stephen  
11950 Silbyrd Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.Midlothian

08/04/2021 $50.00 $400.00

Blanchard, Stephen  
11950 Silbyrd Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.Midlothian

09/04/2021 $50.00 $450.00

Blitzer, Valerie  
2212 Timberdale Ct 
Norfolk, VA 23456

1.Bon Secours Depaul Medical Ctr 
2.CRNA 
3.Norfolk, VA

07/17/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Blizman, Deborah  
7255 Chime Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Mechanicsville

07/22/2021 $30.00 $210.00

Blizman, Deborah  
7255 Chime Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Mechanicsville

08/22/2021 $30.00 $240.00

Blizman, Deborah  
7255 Chime Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Mechanicsville

09/22/2021 $30.00 $270.00

Bosque, Kristopher A 
44864 Tiverton Square 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.Reston Anesthesia Associates 
2.CRNA 
3.Reston, VA

08/06/2021 $150.00 $220.00

Bosque, Kristopher A 
44864 Tiverton Square 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.Reston Anesthesia Associates 
2.CRNA 
3.Reston, VA

08/24/2021 $10.00 $230.00

Bosque, Kristopher A 
44864 Tiverton Square 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.Reston Anesthesia Associates 
2.CRNA 
3.Reston, VA

09/24/2021 $10.00 $240.00

Branch, Myra  
725 Old Hunt Way 
Herndon, VA 20170

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

08/30/2021 $30.00 $120.00

Branch, Myra  
725 Old Hunt Way 
Herndon, VA 20170

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

09/30/2021 $30.00 $150.00

Brein, Elma  
1009 Meredith Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Bon Secours Mercy Anesthesiology Group 
2.CRNA 
3.Portsmouth, VA

09/30/2021 $75.00 $150.00
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Buhyoff, Joel  
2110 Lubna Drive 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Christiansburg, VA

07/01/2021 $25.00 $250.00

Buhyoff, Joel  
2110 Lubna Drive 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Christiansburg, VA

08/01/2021 $25.00 $275.00

Buhyoff, Joel  
2110 Lubna Drive 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Christiansburg, VA

08/23/2021 $135.00 $410.00

Buhyoff, Joel  
2110 Lubna Drive 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Christiansburg, VA

09/01/2021 $25.00 $435.00

Cajares, Caren  
131 Gallant Fox Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

07/06/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Cajares, Caren  
131 Gallant Fox Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/06/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Cajares, Caren  
131 Gallant Fox Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

09/06/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Canon, Bernadette  
41995 White Mills Terrace 
Aldie, VA 20105

1.Northstar Anesthesia 
2.CRNA 
3.Irving, TX

08/10/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Carpenter, Jason  
1633 Sedberry Lane 
Apt 204 
Midlothian, VA 23114

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.not given

08/14/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Chubb, Laura Caroline 
4901 Rodney Road 
Richmond, VA 23230

1.none given 
2.CRNA 
3.none given

07/10/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Chubb, Laura Caroline 
4901 Rodney Road 
Richmond, VA 23230

1.none given 
2.CRNA 
3.none given

08/10/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Chubb, Laura Caroline 
4901 Rodney Road 
Richmond, VA 23230

1.none given 
2.CRNA 
3.none given

09/10/2021 $25.00 $225.00
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Church, Keisha R 
1200 Granada St. 
Accokeek, MD 20607

1.Dominion Anesthesia 
2.CRNA 
3.VHC

07/15/2021 $50.00 $350.00

Church, Keisha R 
1200 Granada St. 
Accokeek, MD 20607

1.Dominion Anesthesia 
2.CRNA 
3.VHC

08/15/2021 $50.00 $400.00

Church, Keisha R 
1200 Granada St. 
Accokeek, MD 20607

1.Dominion Anesthesia 
2.CRNA 
3.VHC

09/15/2021 $50.00 $450.00

Connelly, Carolyn  
6911 Northfield Drive 
Annandale, WV 22002

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.not given

07/12/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Connelly, Carolyn  
6911 Northfield Drive 
Annandale, WV 22002

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.not given

08/12/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Connelly, Carolyn  
6911 Northfield Drive 
Annandale, WV 22002

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.not given

09/12/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Corritone, Debbie  
14918 St. Ives Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Self employed 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia

07/09/2021 $50.00 $350.00

Corritone, Debbie  
14918 St. Ives Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Self employed 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia

08/09/2021 $50.00 $400.00

Corritone, Debbie  
14918 St. Ives Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Self employed 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia

09/09/2021 $50.00 $450.00

Cowan, Cherry  
1742 Dumbarton Street 
McLean, VA 22101

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.McLean, VA

07/19/2021 $40.00 $280.00

Cowan, Cherry  
1742 Dumbarton Street 
McLean, VA 22101

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.McLean, VA

08/19/2021 $40.00 $320.00

Cowan, Cherry  
1742 Dumbarton Street 
McLean, VA 22101

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.McLean, VA

09/19/2021 $40.00 $360.00
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Curran, Felice Tan 
10979 Ridgebrook Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

07/22/2021 $20.00 $140.00

Curran, Felice Tan 
10979 Ridgebrook Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

08/22/2021 $20.00 $160.00

Curran, Felice Tan 
10979 Ridgebrook Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

09/22/2021 $20.00 $180.00

Damico, Nicole  
2011 Winterfield Road 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Midlothian, VA

07/10/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Damico, Nicole  
2011 Winterfield Road 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Midlothian, VA

08/10/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Damico, Nicole  
2011 Winterfield Road 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Midlothian, VA

09/10/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Damico, Nicole  
2011 Winterfield Road 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Midlothian, VA

09/27/2021 $150.00 $375.00

Davis, Thomas  
9101 Olde Hartley Drive 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1.Virginia Commonwealth University 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

07/02/2021 $20.84 $145.88

Davis, Thomas  
9101 Olde Hartley Drive 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1.Virginia Commonwealth University 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

08/02/2021 $20.84 $166.72

Davis, Thomas  
9101 Olde Hartley Drive 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1.Virginia Commonwealth University 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

09/02/2021 $20.84 $187.56

Dayday, Michelle  
1324 Kemp Bridge 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

07/17/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Dayday, Michelle  
1324 Kemp Bridge 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

08/17/2021 $25.00 $200.00
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Dayday, Michelle  
1324 Kemp Bridge 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

09/17/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Donahue, Elyse  
1098 Mountain View Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406

1.VHC 
2.CRNCA/Hospital Admin 
3.Arlington, VA

07/28/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Donahue, Elyse  
1098 Mountain View Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406

1.VHC 
2.CRNCA/Hospital Admin 
3.Arlington, VA

08/28/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Donahue, Elyse  
1098 Mountain View Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406

1.VHC 
2.CRNCA/Hospital Admin 
3.Arlington, VA

09/28/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Douglas, Yvonne  
41317 Windybush Dr 
Leesburg, VA 22902

1.Kaiser Permanente 
2.CRNA 
3.MCLean VA

07/04/2021 $80.00 $560.00

Douglas, Yvonne  
41317 Windybush Dr 
Leesburg, VA 22902

1.Kaiser Permanente 
2.CRNA 
3.MCLean VA

08/04/2021 $80.00 $640.00

Douglas, Yvonne  
41317 Windybush Dr 
Leesburg, VA 22902

1.Kaiser Permanente 
2.CRNA 
3.MCLean VA

09/04/2021 $80.00 $720.00

Edwards, Marsha  
22149 Little Beach Lane 
Carrollton, VA 23314

1.Not given 
2.Not given 
3.Not given

07/28/2021 $50.00 $350.00

Edwards, Marsha  
22149 Little Beach Lane 
Carrollton, VA 23314

1.Not given 
2.Not given 
3.Not given

08/20/2021 $175.00 $525.00

Edwards, Marsha  
22149 Little Beach Lane 
Carrollton, VA 23314

1.Not given 
2.Not given 
3.Not given

08/28/2021 $50.00 $575.00

Edwards, Marsha  
22149 Little Beach Lane 
Carrollton, VA 23314

1.Not given 
2.Not given 
3.Not given

09/28/2021 $50.00 $625.00

Ellis, Dorie  
11717 Robert E Lee Drive 
Bristow, VA 20136

1.NAPA Anesthetist 
2.CRNA 
3.Manassas, VA

07/19/2021 $50.00 $350.00
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Ellis, Dorie  
11717 Robert E Lee Drive 
Bristow, VA 20136

1.NAPA Anesthetist 
2.CRNA 
3.Manassas, VA

08/19/2021 $50.00 $400.00

Ellis, Dorie  
11717 Robert E Lee Drive 
Bristow, VA 20136

1.NAPA Anesthetist 
2.CRNA 
3.Manassas, VA

09/19/2021 $50.00 $450.00

Fain, Lucille  
8902 Laurel Overlook Drive 
Lorton, VA 22079

1.NAPA 
2.CRNA 
3.Melville, NY

07/28/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Fain, Lucille  
8902 Laurel Overlook Drive 
Lorton, VA 22079

1.NAPA 
2.CRNA 
3.Melville, NY

08/28/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Fain, Lucille  
8902 Laurel Overlook Drive 
Lorton, VA 22079

1.NAPA 
2.CRNA 
3.Melville, NY

09/28/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Fenn, Amanda  
1212 Crystal Lake Circle 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Portsmouth Anesthesia Associates 
2.CRNA 
3.Portsmouth, Virginia

07/03/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Fenn, Amanda  
1212 Crystal Lake Circle 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Portsmouth Anesthesia Associates 
2.CRNA 
3.Portsmouth, Virginia

08/03/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Fenn, Amanda  
1212 Crystal Lake Circle 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Portsmouth Anesthesia Associates 
2.CRNA 
3.Portsmouth, Virginia

09/03/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Finck, Jenny S 
2017 Battery Park Road 
Chesapeake, VA 23323

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Chesapeake, VA

07/23/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Finck, Jenny S 
2017 Battery Park Road 
Chesapeake, VA 23323

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Chesapeake, VA

08/23/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Finck, Jenny S 
2017 Battery Park Road 
Chesapeake, VA 23323

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Chesapeake, VA

09/23/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Garazo, Barbara Rebecca Carmen 
2009 West Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.NAPA 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

07/26/2021 $20.00 $140.00
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Garazo, Barbara Rebecca Carmen 
2009 West Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.NAPA 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

08/26/2021 $20.00 $160.00

Garazo, Barbara Rebecca Carmen 
2009 West Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.NAPA 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

09/26/2021 $20.00 $180.00

Gergely, Ken  
65 Queen Regent Court 
Blue Ridge, VA 24064

1.Carilion Prof Svcs 
2.CRNA 
3.Roanoke, VA

07/24/2021 $50.00 $650.00

Gergely, Ken  
65 Queen Regent Court 
Blue Ridge, VA 24064

1.Carilion Prof Svcs 
2.CRNA 
3.Roanoke, VA

07/26/2021 $50.00 $700.00

Gergely, Ken  
65 Queen Regent Court 
Blue Ridge, VA 24064

1.Carilion Prof Svcs 
2.CRNA 
3.Roanoke, VA

08/24/2021 $50.00 $750.00

Gergely, Ken  
65 Queen Regent Court 
Blue Ridge, VA 24064

1.Carilion Prof Svcs 
2.CRNA 
3.Roanoke, VA

08/26/2021 $50.00 $800.00

Gergely, Ken  
65 Queen Regent Court 
Blue Ridge, VA 24064

1.Carilion Prof Svcs 
2.CRNA 
3.Roanoke, VA

09/24/2021 $50.00 $850.00

Gergely, Ken  
65 Queen Regent Court 
Blue Ridge, VA 24064

1.Carilion Prof Svcs 
2.CRNA 
3.Roanoke, VA

09/26/2021 $50.00 $900.00

Gill, Joel Tobin 
610 N. 35th Street 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

07/01/2021 $50.00 $350.00

Gill, Joel Tobin 
610 N. 35th Street 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

08/01/2021 $50.00 $400.00

Gill, Joel Tobin 
610 N. 35th Street 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

09/01/2021 $50.00 $450.00

Gilliken, Karen  
5481 Todd Street 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

09/10/2021 $105.00 $205.00
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Gilman, Alyssa  
665 Forest Glen Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.Atlantic Anesthesia Inc. 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

07/28/2021 $15.00 $105.00

Gilman, Alyssa  
665 Forest Glen Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.Atlantic Anesthesia Inc. 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/28/2021 $15.00 $120.00

Gilman, Alyssa  
665 Forest Glen Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.Atlantic Anesthesia Inc. 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

09/28/2021 $15.00 $135.00

Glor, Ashley  
1605 Lake Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.Mednax 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

07/26/2021 $50.00 $350.00

Glor, Ashley  
1605 Lake Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.Mednax 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

08/26/2021 $50.00 $400.00

Glor, Ashley  
1605 Lake Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.Mednax 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

09/26/2021 $50.00 $450.00

Gonzalez, Rita Christine 
6289 Fairfax National Way 
Centreville, VA 20120

1.Not given 
2.Not given 
3.Not given

07/26/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Gonzalez, Rita Christine 
6289 Fairfax National Way 
Centreville, VA 20120

1.Not given 
2.Not given 
3.Not given

08/26/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Gonzalez, Rita Christine 
6289 Fairfax National Way 
Centreville, VA 20120

1.Not given 
2.Not given 
3.Not given

09/26/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Goodwin, Howard  
15309 Creek Point Lane 
Carrollton, VA 23314

1.Atlantic Anesthesia 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Norfolk, VA

07/02/2021 $84.00 $763.00

Goodwin, Howard  
15309 Creek Point Lane 
Carrollton, VA 23314

1.Atlantic Anesthesia 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/02/2021 $84.00 $847.00

Goodwin, Howard  
15309 Creek Point Lane 
Carrollton, VA 23314

1.Atlantic Anesthesia 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Norfolk, VA

09/02/2021 $84.00 $931.00
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Gosnell, Andrew  
3110 Parkwood Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23221

1.CAA 
2.Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Richmond, VA

07/25/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Gosnell, Andrew  
3110 Parkwood Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23221

1.CAA 
2.Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Richmond, VA

08/25/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Gosnell, Andrew  
3110 Parkwood Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23221

1.CAA 
2.Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Greene, Diane  
505 Wolftrap Road, SE 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.not given

07/17/2021 $84.00 $588.00

Greene, Diane  
505 Wolftrap Road, SE 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.not given

08/17/2021 $84.00 $672.00

Greene, Diane  
505 Wolftrap Road, SE 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.not given

09/17/2021 $84.00 $756.00

Grey, Paula  
3536 Ridgecroft Drive 
Lynchburg, VA 24503

1.Centra Health 
2.CRNA 
3.Lynchburg, VA

07/10/2021 $50.00 $350.00

Grey, Paula  
3536 Ridgecroft Drive 
Lynchburg, VA 24503

1.Centra Health 
2.CRNA 
3.Lynchburg, VA

08/10/2021 $50.00 $400.00

Grey, Paula  
3536 Ridgecroft Drive 
Lynchburg, VA 24503

1.Centra Health 
2.CRNA 
3.Lynchburg, VA

09/10/2021 $50.00 $450.00

Hammond, Susan  
104 Buckingham Circle 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1.UVA 
2.CRNA 
3.Charlottesville, Virginia

07/30/2021 $20.00 $140.00

Hammond, Susan  
104 Buckingham Circle 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1.UVA 
2.CRNA 
3.Charlottesville, Virginia

08/30/2021 $20.00 $160.00

Hammond, Susan  
104 Buckingham Circle 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1.UVA 
2.CRNA 
3.Charlottesville, Virginia

09/30/2021 $20.00 $180.00
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Harkins, Justin  
1306 Penfield Lane 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

1.UVA 
2.CRNA 
3.Charlottesville, VA

07/03/2021 $25.00 $125.00

Harkins, Justin  
1306 Penfield Lane 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

1.UVA 
2.CRNA 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/03/2021 $25.00 $150.00

Harkins, Justin  
1306 Penfield Lane 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

1.UVA 
2.CRNA 
3.Charlottesville, VA

09/03/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Harman, Alisyn  
187 Long Beach Blvd 
Clarksville, VA 23927

1.Lakeside Anesthesia, LLC 
2.CRNA 
3.Danville, VA

07/14/2021 $50.00 $350.00

Harman, Alisyn  
187 Long Beach Blvd 
Clarksville, VA 23927

1.Lakeside Anesthesia, LLC 
2.CRNA 
3.Danville, VA

08/14/2021 $50.00 $400.00

Harman, Alisyn  
187 Long Beach Blvd 
Clarksville, VA 23927

1.Lakeside Anesthesia, LLC 
2.CRNA 
3.Danville, VA

09/14/2021 $50.00 $450.00

Harrison, Cathy A.  
3401 Fox Hurst Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.LCH Anesthesia Services LLC 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Midlothian VA

07/01/2021 $25.00 $2,625.00

Harrison, Cathy A.  
3401 Fox Hurst Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.LCH Anesthesia Services LLC 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Midlothian VA

07/28/2021 $1,575.00 $4,200.00

Harrison, Cathy A.  
3401 Fox Hurst Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.LCH Anesthesia Services LLC 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Midlothian VA

08/01/2021 $25.00 $4,225.00

Harrison, Cathy A.  
3401 Fox Hurst Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.LCH Anesthesia Services LLC 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Midlothian VA

09/01/2021 $25.00 $4,250.00

Harrison, Nancy  
2928 Broadford Terrace 
Richmond, VA 23233

1.UVA Health Systems 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Charlottesville, VA

07/09/2021 $50.00 $350.00

Harrison, Nancy  
2928 Broadford Terrace 
Richmond, VA 23233

1.UVA Health Systems 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/09/2021 $50.00 $400.00
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Harrison, Nancy  
2928 Broadford Terrace 
Richmond, VA 23233

1.UVA Health Systems 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/28/2021 $75.00 $475.00

Harrison, Nancy  
2928 Broadford Terrace 
Richmond, VA 23233

1.UVA Health Systems 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Charlottesville, VA

09/09/2021 $50.00 $525.00

Hartgerink, Adrienne  
5101 Brookstone Way 
Suffolk, VA 23435

1.Old Dominion University 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

07/19/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Hartgerink, Adrienne  
5101 Brookstone Way 
Suffolk, VA 23435

1.Old Dominion University 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/12/2021 $210.00 $385.00

Hartgerink, Adrienne  
5101 Brookstone Way 
Suffolk, VA 23435

1.Old Dominion University 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/19/2021 $25.00 $410.00

Hartgerink, Adrienne  
5101 Brookstone Way 
Suffolk, VA 23435

1.Old Dominion University 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

09/19/2021 $25.00 $435.00

Hirsch, Maria  
5671 Split Rail Lane 
Roanoke, VA 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia

08/07/2021 $75.00 $175.00

Hirsch, Maria  
5671 Split Rail Lane 
Roanoke, VA 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia

09/21/2021 $30.00 $205.00

Hoyle, Joseph Keaton 
3725 Wivenhall Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Commonwealth Anesthesia Associates 
2.Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Midlothian, VA

07/19/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Hoyle, Joseph Keaton 
3725 Wivenhall Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Commonwealth Anesthesia Associates 
2.Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Midlothian, VA

08/19/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Hoyle, Joseph Keaton 
3725 Wivenhall Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Commonwealth Anesthesia Associates 
2.Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Midlothian, VA

09/19/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Hughes, Todd  
120 W. Marshall Street 
Falls Church, VA 22046

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Falls Church, VA

07/18/2021 $200.00 $1,400.00
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Hughes, Todd  
120 W. Marshall Street 
Falls Church, VA 22046

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Falls Church, VA

08/18/2021 $200.00 $1,600.00

Hughes, Todd  
120 W. Marshall Street 
Falls Church, VA 22046

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Falls Church, VA

09/18/2021 $200.00 $1,800.00

Ivory, Mark  
8322 Courthouse Road 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

1.Mary Washington Healthcare 
2.CRNA 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

07/06/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Ivory, Mark  
8322 Courthouse Road 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

1.Mary Washington Healthcare 
2.CRNA 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

08/06/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Ivory, Mark  
8322 Courthouse Road 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

1.Mary Washington Healthcare 
2.CRNA 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

09/06/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Joyner, Meredith  
6 Buck Branch Drive 
Richmond, VA 23238

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

07/13/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Joyner, Meredith  
6 Buck Branch Drive 
Richmond, VA 23238

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

08/06/2021 $100.00 $275.00

Joyner, Meredith  
6 Buck Branch Drive 
Richmond, VA 23238

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

08/13/2021 $25.00 $300.00

Joyner, Meredith  
6 Buck Branch Drive 
Richmond, VA 23238

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

09/13/2021 $25.00 $325.00

Kahveci, Allyson C. 
1014 Melbury Way 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.VCU Health 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

07/25/2021 $21.00 $147.00

Kahveci, Allyson C. 
1014 Melbury Way 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.VCU Health 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

08/25/2021 $21.00 $168.00

Kahveci, Allyson C. 
1014 Melbury Way 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.VCU Health 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2021 $21.00 $189.00
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Kahveci, Selim Hasan 
1460 Oakcrest Drive 
Apt. 2311 
Columbia, SC 29223

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

07/23/2021 $50.00 $430.00

Kahveci, Selim Hasan 
1460 Oakcrest Drive 
Apt. 2311 
Columbia, SC 29223

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

08/23/2021 $50.00 $480.00

Kahveci, Selim Hasan 
1460 Oakcrest Drive 
Apt. 2311 
Columbia, SC 29223

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

09/23/2021 $50.00 $530.00

Kern, David  
4150 Traylor Drive 
Richmond, VA 23235

1.VCU 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

07/01/2021 $20.00 $140.00

Kern, David  
4150 Traylor Drive 
Richmond, VA 23235

1.VCU 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

08/01/2021 $20.00 $160.00

Kern, David  
4150 Traylor Drive 
Richmond, VA 23235

1.VCU 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

09/01/2021 $20.00 $180.00

Kessler, Sylvia Kelli 
1704 Madison Crossing Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23453

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

07/01/2021 $50.00 $350.00

Kessler, Sylvia Kelli 
1704 Madison Crossing Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23453

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/01/2021 $50.00 $400.00

Kessler, Sylvia Kelli 
1704 Madison Crossing Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23453

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/06/2021 $135.00 $535.00

Kessler, Sylvia Kelli 
1704 Madison Crossing Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23453

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

09/01/2021 $50.00 $585.00

Lambert, Michelle  
19185 Kepharts Mill Terrace 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.not available 
2.CRNA 
3.VA

07/02/2021 $20.00 $890.00

Lambert, Michelle  
19185 Kepharts Mill Terrace 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.not available 
2.CRNA 
3.VA

08/02/2021 $20.00 $910.00
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Lambert, Michelle  
19185 Kepharts Mill Terrace 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.not available 
2.CRNA 
3.VA

09/02/2021 $20.00 $930.00

Lazcano, Sarah  
11850 Thomas Mill Drive 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.Alexander Anesthesia LLC 
2.CRNA 
3.Glen Allen, VA

07/09/2021 $50.00 $350.00

Lazcano, Sarah  
11850 Thomas Mill Drive 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.Alexander Anesthesia LLC 
2.CRNA 
3.Glen Allen, VA

08/09/2021 $50.00 $400.00

Lazcano, Sarah  
11850 Thomas Mill Drive 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.Alexander Anesthesia LLC 
2.CRNA 
3.Glen Allen, VA

09/09/2021 $50.00 $450.00

LeMay, Tabitha  
528 Gallbush Road 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.AAI 
2.CRNA 
3.Norfolk, VA

07/02/2021 $20.00 $140.00

LeMay, Tabitha  
528 Gallbush Road 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.AAI 
2.CRNA 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/02/2021 $20.00 $160.00

LeMay, Tabitha  
528 Gallbush Road 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.AAI 
2.CRNA 
3.Norfolk, VA

09/02/2021 $20.00 $180.00

Lesniak, Ed  
14448 Three Oaks Terrace 
Montpelier, VA 23192

1.American Anesthesiology/MEDNAX 
2.CRNA 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

07/10/2021 $30.00 $210.00

Lesniak, Ed  
14448 Three Oaks Terrace 
Montpelier, VA 23192

1.American Anesthesiology/MEDNAX 
2.CRNA 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

08/10/2021 $30.00 $240.00

Lesniak, Ed  
14448 Three Oaks Terrace 
Montpelier, VA 23192

1.American Anesthesiology/MEDNAX 
2.CRNA 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

09/10/2021 $30.00 $270.00

Lundgren, Karin  
5073 B Lauderdale Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.US NAVY & Surgery Center at Chesapeake 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Chesapeake, VA

07/08/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Lundgren, Karin  
5073 B Lauderdale Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.US NAVY & Surgery Center at Chesapeake 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Chesapeake, VA

08/08/2021 $25.00 $200.00
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Lundgren, Karin  
5073 B Lauderdale Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.US NAVY & Surgery Center at Chesapeake 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Chesapeake, VA

09/08/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Lundgren, Karin  
5073 B Lauderdale Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.US NAVY & Surgery Center at Chesapeake 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Chesapeake, VA

09/23/2021 $30.00 $255.00

Lutner, Bobby Jo 
108 Toll Plaza Road 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Eastern Virginia Anesthesia 
2.CRNA 
3.Chesapeake, VA

09/19/2021 $175.00 $175.00

Lynch, Tenaja  
16507 Binley Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.American Anesthesiology/Mednax 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

07/18/2021 $20.00 $140.00

Lynch, Tenaja  
16507 Binley Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.American Anesthesiology/Mednax 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

08/18/2021 $20.00 $160.00

Lynch, Tenaja  
16507 Binley Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.American Anesthesiology/Mednax 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

09/18/2021 $20.00 $180.00

Manalad, Debra  
8212 Crackling Fire Dr. 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.NAPA 
2.CRNA 
3.Manassas, VA

09/14/2021 $175.00 $175.00

Meadows, John Christian 
1716 Forestway Drive 
Henrico, VA 23238

1.American Anesthesiology of Virginia 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

07/23/2021 $20.00 $140.00

Meadows, John Christian 
1716 Forestway Drive 
Henrico, VA 23238

1.American Anesthesiology of Virginia 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

08/23/2021 $20.00 $160.00

Meadows, John Christian 
1716 Forestway Drive 
Henrico, VA 23238

1.American Anesthesiology of Virginia 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

09/23/2021 $20.00 $180.00

Medina, Ramon  
2041 Solera Court 
#403 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.SMG Anesthesia 
2.Nurse Anesthesiologist 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/10/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Melone, Heidi  
1004 Harwich Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Atlantic Anesthesia Inc 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia Beach, Virginia

07/14/2021 $20.00 $140.00
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Meridian Anesthesia PLLC 
7115 Yellow Hammer Road 
Zuni, VA 23898

1. 
2.Medical 
3.Petersburg, VA

07/12/2021 $30.00 $210.00

Meridian Anesthesia PLLC 
7115 Yellow Hammer Road 
Zuni, VA 23898

1. 
2.Medical 
3.Petersburg, VA

08/12/2021 $30.00 $240.00

Meridian Anesthesia PLLC 
7115 Yellow Hammer Road 
Zuni, VA 23898

1. 
2.Medical 
3.Petersburg, VA

09/12/2021 $30.00 $270.00

Metz, Andrew  
187 Long Beach Blvd 
Clarksville, VA 23927

1.Lakeside Anesthesia LLC 
2.Chief CRNA 
3.Danville, VA

07/07/2021 $50.00 $350.00

Metz, Andrew  
187 Long Beach Blvd 
Clarksville, VA 23927

1.Lakeside Anesthesia LLC 
2.Chief CRNA 
3.Danville, VA

08/07/2021 $50.00 $400.00

Metz, Andrew  
187 Long Beach Blvd 
Clarksville, VA 23927

1.Lakeside Anesthesia LLC 
2.Chief CRNA 
3.Danville, VA

09/07/2021 $50.00 $450.00

Miller, Diane Marie 
2804 Albany Court 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Fairfax, VA

07/08/2021 $25.00 $285.00

Miller, Diane Marie 
2804 Albany Court 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Fairfax, VA

08/08/2021 $25.00 $310.00

Miller, Diane Marie 
2804 Albany Court 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Fairfax, VA

08/14/2021 $150.00 $460.00

Miller, Diane Marie 
2804 Albany Court 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Fairfax, VA

09/08/2021 $25.00 $485.00

Miller, Joel Richard 
11846 Thomas Mill Drive 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

07/18/2021 $20.00 $140.00

Miller, Joel Richard 
11846 Thomas Mill Drive 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

08/18/2021 $20.00 $160.00
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Miller, Joel Richard 
11846 Thomas Mill Drive 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.not given

09/18/2021 $20.00 $180.00

Murphy, William  
11027 Stonefield Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.VCU Health 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, Virginia

07/16/2021 $40.00 $280.00

Murphy, William  
11027 Stonefield Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.VCU Health 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, Virginia

08/16/2021 $40.00 $320.00

Murphy, William  
11027 Stonefield Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.VCU Health 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, Virginia

09/16/2021 $40.00 $360.00

Newman, Johanna  
121 Rolling Oaks Dr. 
Fishersville, VA 22939

1.Mary Baldwin University 
2.Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Fishersville, VA

07/27/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Noel, Phillip  
101 Spring Hollow Road 
Woodstock, VA 22664

1.Not given 
2.Not given 
3.Not given

07/01/2021 $75.00 $525.00

Noel, Phillip  
101 Spring Hollow Road 
Woodstock, VA 22664

1.Not given 
2.Not given 
3.Not given

08/01/2021 $75.00 $600.00

Noel, Phillip  
101 Spring Hollow Road 
Woodstock, VA 22664

1.Not given 
2.Not given 
3.Not given

09/01/2021 $75.00 $675.00

Noffsinger, Shannon Darner 
627 Lynn Shores Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

07/22/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Noffsinger, Shannon Darner 
627 Lynn Shores Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/22/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Noffsinger, Shannon Darner 
627 Lynn Shores Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

09/22/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Parolari, Patricia A.  
2104 Wake Forest 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Atlantic Anesthesia 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

07/03/2021 $25.00 $325.00
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Parolari, Patricia A.  
2104 Wake Forest 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Atlantic Anesthesia 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/03/2021 $25.00 $350.00

Parolari, Patricia A.  
2104 Wake Forest 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Atlantic Anesthesia 
2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

09/03/2021 $25.00 $375.00

Potter, Joshua Wayne 
3708 Litton Place 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Commonwealth Anesthesia Associates 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

07/25/2021 $25.00 $150.00

Potter, Joshua Wayne 
3708 Litton Place 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Commonwealth Anesthesia Associates 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

08/25/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Potter, Joshua Wayne 
3708 Litton Place 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Commonwealth Anesthesia Associates 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Price, Holly  
141 Kimberwick Lane 
Stafford, VA 22556

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.not given

07/30/2021 $50.00 $350.00

Price, Holly  
141 Kimberwick Lane 
Stafford, VA 22556

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.not given

08/30/2021 $50.00 $400.00

Price, Holly  
141 Kimberwick Lane 
Stafford, VA 22556

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.not given

09/30/2021 $50.00 $450.00

Quader, Angela  
111914 Springcreek Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Commonwealth Anesthesia 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

07/07/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Quader, Angela  
111914 Springcreek Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Commonwealth Anesthesia 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

08/07/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Quader, Angela  
111914 Springcreek Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Commonwealth Anesthesia 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

09/07/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Rabinowitz, Steven  
P.O. Box 29692 
Henrico, VA 23242

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Henrico, VA

07/29/2021 $15.00 $120.00
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Rabinowitz, Steven  
P.O. Box 29692 
Henrico, VA 23242

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Henrico, VA

09/30/2021 $15.00 $135.00

Ray, Jessica Clark 
639 Fraser Lane 
Staunton, VA 24401

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.not given

07/15/2021 $50.00 $450.00

Ray, Jessica Clark 
639 Fraser Lane 
Staunton, VA 24401

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.not given

08/15/2021 $50.00 $500.00

Ray, Jessica Clark 
639 Fraser Lane 
Staunton, VA 24401

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.not given

09/15/2021 $50.00 $550.00

Register, Matthew Douglas 
3308 Landover Street 
Alexandria, VA 22305

1.Not given 
2.Not given 
3.Not given

07/14/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Register, Matthew Douglas 
3308 Landover Street 
Alexandria, VA 22305

1.Not given 
2.Not given 
3.Not given

08/14/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Register, Matthew Douglas 
3308 Landover Street 
Alexandria, VA 22305

1.Not given 
2.Not given 
3.Not given

09/14/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Rhoads, Amy Morton 
3 Paris Ridge Lane 
Henrico, VA 23229

1.Northstar Anesthesia 
2.Nurse Anesthestist 
3.Henrico, VA

07/20/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Rhoads, Amy Morton 
3 Paris Ridge Lane 
Henrico, VA 23229

1.Northstar Anesthesia 
2.Nurse Anesthestist 
3.Henrico, VA

08/20/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Rhoads, Amy Morton 
3 Paris Ridge Lane 
Henrico, VA 23229

1.Northstar Anesthesia 
2.Nurse Anesthestist 
3.Henrico, VA

09/20/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Rieke, Josh  
4307 Michaela Ln 
Chesapeake, VA 23321

1.Southampton Memorial Hospital 
2.CRNA 
3.Franklin, VA

07/13/2021 $50.00 $350.00

Rieke, Josh  
4307 Michaela Ln 
Chesapeake, VA 23321

1.Southampton Memorial Hospital 
2.CRNA 
3.Franklin, VA

08/13/2021 $50.00 $400.00
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Roddy, Majorie  
P.O. Box 608 
Fort Belvoir, VA 22060

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Fort Belvoir

09/08/2021 $105.00 $155.00

Roth, Louis  
2553 Lotus Creek Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.AAI 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia Beach

07/01/2021 $20.00 $140.00

Roth, Louis  
2553 Lotus Creek Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.AAI 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia Beach

08/01/2021 $20.00 $160.00

Roth, Louis  
2553 Lotus Creek Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.AAI 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia Beach

09/01/2021 $20.00 $180.00

Sandridge, Leslie  
2312 Kingbird Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.Atlantic Anesthesia 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

07/08/2021 $15.00 $105.00

Sandridge, Leslie  
2312 Kingbird Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.Atlantic Anesthesia 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/08/2021 $15.00 $120.00

Sandridge, Leslie  
2312 Kingbird Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.Atlantic Anesthesia 
2.CRNA 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

09/08/2021 $15.00 $135.00

Saradar, Cherene  
24954 Castleton Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20152

1.Senatar 
2.Nurse Anesthesist 
3.Norfolk, VA

07/01/2021 $25.00 $275.00

Saradar, Cherene  
24954 Castleton Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20152

1.Senatar 
2.Nurse Anesthesist 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/01/2021 $25.00 $300.00

Saradar, Cherene  
24954 Castleton Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20152

1.Senatar 
2.Nurse Anesthesist 
3.Norfolk, VA

09/01/2021 $25.00 $325.00

Scherbakova, Anna  
1806 E. Franklin Street 
Apt. 115 
Richmond, VA 23223

1.MCV 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

07/19/2021 $20.00 $140.00

Scherbakova, Anna  
1806 E. Franklin Street 
Apt. 115 
Richmond, VA 23223

1.MCV 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

08/19/2021 $20.00 $160.00
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Scherbakova, Anna  
1806 E. Franklin Street 
Apt. 115 
Richmond, VA 23223

1.MCV 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

09/19/2021 $20.00 $180.00

Setnor, Janet  
7766 Camp David Drive 
Springfield, VA 22153

1.Austin-Weston Center 
2.CRNA 
3.Reston, VA

07/01/2021 $75.00 $525.00

Setnor, Janet  
7766 Camp David Drive 
Springfield, VA 22153

1.Austin-Weston Center 
2.CRNA 
3.Reston, VA

08/01/2021 $75.00 $600.00

Setnor, Janet  
7766 Camp David Drive 
Springfield, VA 22153

1.Austin-Weston Center 
2.CRNA 
3.Reston, VA

09/01/2021 $75.00 $675.00

Setnor, Janet  
7766 Camp David Drive 
Springfield, VA 22153

1.Austin-Weston Center 
2.CRNA 
3.Reston, VA

09/22/2021 $210.00 $885.00

Setnor, Janet  
7766 Camp David Drive 
Springfield, VA 22153

1.Austin-Weston Center 
2.CRNA 
3.Reston, VA

09/27/2021 $75.00 $960.00

Seymour, Matthew  
1123 Manchester Avenue 
Norfolk, VA 23508

1.U.S. Navy 
2.CRNA 
3.Norfolk, VA

07/01/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Seymour, Matthew  
1123 Manchester Avenue 
Norfolk, VA 23508

1.U.S. Navy 
2.CRNA 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/01/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Seymour, Matthew  
1123 Manchester Avenue 
Norfolk, VA 23508

1.U.S. Navy 
2.CRNA 
3.Norfolk, VA

09/01/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Shrum, Rose Ann Marie 
5917 Coakley Drive 
King George, VA 22485

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.not given

07/15/2021 $100.00 $700.00

Shrum, Rose Ann Marie 
5917 Coakley Drive 
King George, VA 22485

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.not given

08/13/2021 $100.00 $800.00

Shrum, Rose Ann Marie 
5917 Coakley Drive 
King George, VA 22485

1.not given 
2.not given 
3.not given

09/30/2021 $100.00 $900.00
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Snyder, Jean  
4737 Williamsburg Glade 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Williamsburg, VA

07/12/2021 $100.00 $200.00

Snyder, Jean  
4737 Williamsburg Glade 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Williamsburg, VA

08/12/2021 $100.00 $300.00

Snyder, Jean  
4737 Williamsburg Glade 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Williamsburg, VA

08/24/2021 $75.00 $375.00

Snyder, Jean  
4737 Williamsburg Glade 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Williamsburg, VA

09/12/2021 $100.00 $475.00

Thomas, Melissa  
119 Pinewood Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Atlantic Anesthesia Inc 
2.CRNA 
3.Norfolk, VA

09/27/2021 $75.00 $155.00

Thomas, Melissa  
119 Pinewood Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Atlantic Anesthesia Inc 
2.CRNA 
3.Norfolk, VA

09/28/2021 $10.00 $165.00

Uriell, Michael  
12913 MacNeil Court 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.Mary Washington Hospital 
2.CRNA 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

07/16/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Uriell, Michael  
12913 MacNeil Court 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.Mary Washington Hospital 
2.CRNA 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

08/16/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Uriell, Michael  
12913 MacNeil Court 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.Mary Washington Hospital 
2.CRNA 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

09/16/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Vega, Amy  
9601 Mountain Cove Court 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1.VCU/CAA/VAPCS 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

07/15/2021 $100.00 $700.00

Vega, Amy  
9601 Mountain Cove Court 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1.VCU/CAA/VAPCS 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

08/15/2021 $100.00 $800.00

Vega, Amy  
9601 Mountain Cove Court 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1.VCU/CAA/VAPCS 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

09/15/2021 $100.00 $900.00
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Vest, Anna R 
11828 Thomas Mill Drive 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Glen Allen, VA

07/06/2021 $25.00 $450.00

Vest, Anna R 
11828 Thomas Mill Drive 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Glen Allen, VA

08/06/2021 $25.00 $475.00

Vest, Anna R 
11828 Thomas Mill Drive 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Glen Allen, VA

09/06/2021 $25.00 $500.00

Wands, Brenda Ann 
4112 Wythe Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23221

1.not given 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

09/21/2021 $60.00 $160.00

White, Carolyn  
12263 Hampton Valley Terrace 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Carolyn White Anesthesia 
2.CRNA 
3.Chesterfield, VA

07/08/2021 $25.00 $150.00

White, Carolyn  
12263 Hampton Valley Terrace 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Carolyn White Anesthesia 
2.CRNA 
3.Chesterfield, VA

08/08/2021 $25.00 $175.00

White, Carolyn  
12263 Hampton Valley Terrace 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Carolyn White Anesthesia 
2.CRNA 
3.Chesterfield, VA

09/08/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Williams, Stephen  
1137 W. Grace Street 
Apt. 504 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.CAA 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

07/27/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Williams, Stephen  
1137 W. Grace Street 
Apt. 504 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.CAA 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

08/27/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Williams, Stephen  
1137 W. Grace Street 
Apt. 504 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.CAA 
2.CRNA 
3.Richmond, VA

09/27/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Wolfe, Bridget  
7858 Midday Lane 
Alexandria, VA 22306

1.Bridget Wolfe 
2.CRNA 
3.Alexandria, VA

07/05/2021 $75.00 $600.00

Wolfe, Bridget  
7858 Midday Lane 
Alexandria, VA 22306

1.Bridget Wolfe 
2.CRNA 
3.Alexandria, VA

08/05/2021 $75.00 $675.00
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Wolfe, Bridget  
7858 Midday Lane 
Alexandria, VA 22306

1.Bridget Wolfe 
2.CRNA 
3.Alexandria, VA

09/05/2021 $75.00 $750.00

Wright, Suzanne  
1000 Cohen Trail 
Midlothian, VA 23114

1.CAA 
2.CRNA 
3.Midlothian, VA

07/03/2021 $50.00 $300.00

Wright, Suzanne  
1000 Cohen Trail 
Midlothian, VA 23114

1.CAA 
2.CRNA 
3.Midlothian, VA

08/03/2021 $50.00 $350.00

Wright, Suzanne  
1000 Cohen Trail 
Midlothian, VA 23114

1.CAA 
2.CRNA 
3.Midlothian, VA

09/03/2021 $50.00 $400.00

Total This Period $15,094.52
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PayPal 
2211 N. First Street 
San Joe, CA 95131

PayPal Fees Cathy 
Harrison 07/02/2021 $15.91

PayPal 
2211 N. First Street 
San Joe, CA 95131

PayPal Fees Cathy 
Harrison 08/17/2021 $321.34

PayPal 
2211 N. First Street 
San Joe, CA 95131

PayPal Fees Cathy 
Harrison 08/31/2021 $84.49

PayPal 
2211 N. First Street 
San Joe, CA 95131

Paypal fees Cathy 
Harrison 09/20/2021 $126.30

PayPal 
2211 N. First Street 
San Joe, CA 95131

PayPal Fees Cathy 
Harrison 09/30/2021 $91.33

Total This Period $639.37
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Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 292 $15,094.52

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 51 $1,260.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 343 $16,354.52

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $639.37

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $639.37

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $81,210.80

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $16,354.52

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $16,354.52

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $97,565.32

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$639.37

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $639.37

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $96,925.95

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $73,579.94

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $46,967.04

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $16,354.52

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $63,321.56

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $136,901.50

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $39,336.18

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$639.37

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $39,975.55

29. Ending Balance $96,925.95
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